01.03.80. Mt. St. Anne

course length: 1333 m
vertical drop: 407 m
number of gates: 62/62

1. Ingemar Stenmark

2. Phil Mahre
. Bohumir Zeman

(98]

. Hannes Spiess

. Jacques Luethy

. Jure Franko

. Jarle Halsness

. Joel Gaspoz

. Alexander Zhirov
10. Leonhard Stock
11. Boris Strel

12. Alex Giorgi

13. Gerhard Jaegger

O 0 3O L

14. Bruno Noeckler
15. Joze Kuralt

16. Vladimir Andreev
17. Frank Woerndl

18. Christian Orlainski
19. Werner Rhyner
20. Cary Adgate

21. Kurt Gubser

22. Peter Luescher

23. Max Julen

24. Jorge Perez y Villanueva
25. Patrick Lamotte
26. Michel Vion

27. Albert Burger

28. Klaus Heidegger

SWE

USA
TCH

AUT
SUI

YUG
NOR
SUI

SOV
AUT
YUG
ITA

AUT

ITA
YUG
SOV
FRG
AUT
SUI
USA
SUI
SUI
SUI
SPA
FRA
FRA
FRG
AUT

Giant Slalom, men

1.36.93 + 1.37.10

1.37.39 + 1.37.70
1.36.61 + 1.38.67

1.36.57 + 1.39.22
1.38.93 + 1.37.00
1.38.03 + 1.38.04
1.38.36 + 1.37.78
1.38.48 + 1.37.87
1.38.42 +1.37.95
1.38.76 + 1.37.89
1.38.55+1.38.14
1.38.53 +1.38.21
1.38.43 + 1.38.57

1.38.98 + 1.38.83
1.38.49 + 1.39.36

1.38.31 +1.39.85
1.38.79 + 1.39.41

1.39.33 + 1.39.14
1.38.38 + 1.40.18

3.14.03

3.15.09
3.15.28

3.15.79
3.15.93
3.16.07
3.16.14
3.16.35
3.16.37
3.16.65
3.16.69
3.16.74
3.17.00

3.17.81
3.17.85
3.18.03
3.18.16
3.18.20
3.18.26
3.18.36
3.18.40
3.18.47
3.18.56
3.18.79
3.19.06
3.19.07
3.19.08
3.19.22

(19!
(29!

(39!

(1)



29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

Ernst Hinnterseer jr
Paul-Arne Skajem
Janez Zibler

Alain Navillod
Anton Steiner
Peter Monod
Germain Barrett
Alfons Seliner

Mauro Bernardi
0Odd Soerli

and Steve Mahre

40.
. Jim Kirby
42,
43,
44,

41

45.
46.
47.

48.
49.
50.

51.
52.
53.

54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

66.
67.

Franz Gruber

Torsten Jakobsson
Bill Taylor
Chiaki Ishioka

Michihiko Nakamura

Peter Aellig
Jorge Garcia-Oliver

Raymond Pratte
Scott Hutcheson
Sepp Ferstl

Mark Halvorson
Greg Hann
Jim Read

Michel Pratte
Daniel Stripp
Antony Guss
David Roth

Paul Frommelt
Norberto Quiroga
Matt Lyon

Tiger Shaw
Scott Saunders
Gary Athans
James Marcesu
Steve Bounous

Ricardo Klenk
Ivan Bonacalza

AUT
NOR
YUG
FRA
AUT
CND
CND
SUI

ITA

NOR
USA

AUT
CND
SWE
USA
JAP

JAP
SUI
SPA

CND
CND
FRG

USA
CND
CND

CND
USA
AUS
CND
LIE

ARG
USA

USA
BOL
CND
USA
USA

ARG
ARG

1.40.47 + 1.39.19

1.38.44 + 1.41.24

3.19.33
3.19.54
3.19.66
3.19.67
3.19.68
3.19.89
3.19.92
3.20.30
3.20.60
3.20.97
3.20.97

3.22.27
3.22.70
3.22.79
3.22.80
3.22.98

3.23.50
3.23.88
3.24.01

3.24.58
3.24.78
3.24.82

3.25.99
3.26.10
3.27.58

3.28.59
3.28.81
3.28.94
3.28.97
3.29.02
3.29.67
3.29.74

3.30.21
3.30.33
3.30.58
3.30.98
3.31.78

3.37.38
3.39.66



DNEF(1):
Jean-Luc Fournier
0Odd Soerli

DNF(2):
Bojan Krizaj
Andreas Wenzel
Martial Donnet

1 run 62

1. Hannes Spiess ~ AUT
2. Bohumir Zeman TCH
3. Ingemar Stenmark SWE

4. Phil Mahre USA
5. Jure Franko YUG
6. Frank Woerndl FRG
7. Jarle Halsness NOR
8. Max Julen SUI

9. Alexander Zhirov SOV
10. Gerhard Jaegger AUT
11. Anton Steiner AUT
12. Joel Gaspoz SUI

13. Joze Kuralt YUG
14.

15. Alex Giorgi ITA
16. Boris Strel YUG

17, Leonhard Stock AUT
18, Chris. Orlainski  AUT

SUI
NOR

YUG
LIE
SUI

1.36.57 (29!

1.36.61
1.36.93

1.37.39

1.38.03
1.38.31
1.38.36
1.38.38
1.38.42
1.38.43
1.38.44
1.38.48
1.38.49

1.38.53
1.38.55
1.38.76
1.38.79

(19!

(31!

(1* run: 30)
(1* run: 33)

2™ ryn 62

1. Jacques Luethy  SUI
2. Ingemar StenmarkSWE

3. Phil Mahre USA
4. Jarle Halsness  NOR
5. Joel Gaspoz SUI

6. Leonhard Stock AUT
7. Alexander Zhirov SOV
8. Jure Franko YUG
9. Boris Strel YUG
10. Alex Giorgi ITA
11. Gerhard Jaegger AUT
12. Bohumir Zeman TCH
13. Bruno Noeckler ITA

14. Peter Luescher  SUI

15. Janez Zibler YUG
16. Hannes Spiess ~ AUT
17. Joze Kuralt YUG
18, Chris. Orlainski AUT

1.37.00
1.37.10

1.37.70
1.37.78
1.37.87
1.37.89
1.37.95
1.38.04
1.38.14
1.38.21
1.38.57
1.38.67
1.38.83
1.39.14
1.39.19
1.39.22
1.39.36
1.39.41



